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Date             Day  Event/Holiday 

04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti  

07.04.2023 Friday  Good Friday 

14.04.2023 Friday  Baisakhi & Birth Anniversary  

     of  Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 

20.04.2023 Thursday Inter-house Display Board                                                                                                                                     

     Decoration Competition   

     (Classes 5-8) 

24.04.2023 Monday Hindi Reading Competition 

     (Classes 2-4) 

28.04.2023 Friday  Investiture Ceremony 
 

                                                                             Investiture Ceremony 

 

 

APRIL, 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

            1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
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Date   Day  Event/Holiday 

03.05.2023 Wednesday Punjabi Handwriting  

          Competition (Classes 3-6) 

06.05.2023 Saturday PTM  

10.05.2023 Wednesday     English Handwriting  

     Competition (Classes 1-5) 

          Creative Writing Competition  

          (Classes 6-10) 

2
nd

 Week           Mon-Friday Periodic Test-1 

               (Classes 1 to 12) 

 Singhal Stars Career Counselling Session (SCCS)     

         

 

MAY, 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31       
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      Date           Event/Holiday 

01.06.2023  Summer Break 

        To          

        30.06.2023  

       (Both dates inclusive) 
 

 
 

Weekend Hobby Classes (WHC) 

 

 

 

 

  

JUNE, 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

        1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30   
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Date         Day  Event/Holiday 

06.07.2023 Thursday Punjabi Reading Competition  

                              (Classes 2-4)  

13.07.2023 Thursday Hindi Speech Competition  

                                                  (Classes 5-10)  

20.07.2023 Thursday Hindi Picture Composition  

                                  Competition (Classes 3-8)  

22.07.2023 Saturday  PTM  

 
            

                Science Exhibition 

 

 

JULY, 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

            1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
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Date             Day        Event/Holiday 

15.08.2023 Tuesday     Flag Colouring/Making  

          Competition (Classes 1-2) 

          English Speech/Patriotic  

   Song Singing Competition  

   (Classes 3-10)  

16.08.2023    Wednesday Holiday (in lieu of 15
th
 August) 

25.08.2023    Friday Hindi Handwriting Competition 

    (Classes 2-4)    

26.08.2023    Saturday  PTM  

28.08.2023    Friday English Story Telling Competition 

    (Classes 5-10)    

30.08.2023    Wednesday Rakhi Colouring Competition  

    (Class 1)  

               Rakhi Making Competition  

                                                        (Classes 2-8)  

   Independence Day Celebration  31.08.2023    Thursday      Punjabi Poem Recitation  

                   Competition (Classes 9-10) 

AUGUST, 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

    1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31     
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Date         Day      Event/Holiday 

01.09.2023  Friday   English Reading Competition  

     (Classes 1-4), Punjabi Poem  

     Recitation Competition  

     (Classes 5-8), English Debate  

     Competition (Classes 9 & 10) 

07.09.2023 Thursday        Janamashtami 

2
nd

 Week of September         Term-1 Exams  

     (Classes 1 to 12) 

 Last Week of September           Tour/Trip (Classes 5-12) 

                  Trip  to Kasauli                                            
 

 
 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER, 2023  

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
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Date            Day        Event/Holiday 

                            02.10.2023    Monday           Gandhi Jayanti 

04.10.2023     Wednesday      Punjabi Picture Composition

        Competition (Classes 3-10) 

09.10.2023 Monday    Best out of Waste Competition  

                                           (Classes 4-10) 

13.10.2023 Friday  Hindi Debate Competition  

     (Classes 9-10) 

14.10.2023 Saturday PTM (Term-1 Result) 

3
rd

 Week of October  Solo/Couple Dance  

     Competition (Classes 1-8) 

24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra 

26.10.2023          Thursday Hindi Story Telling  

     Competition (Classes 5-8)                              

            27.10.2023          Friday             Spelling Contest (Classes 1-4) 

                                                 Hindi Advertisement  

          Singhal Stars Fun Day (SFD)                                          Competition (Classes 9-10) 

28.10.2023         Saturday           Maharishi Valmikiôs Birthday 

 

OCTOBER, 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

 1 2  3  4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31         
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Date        Day      Event/Holiday 

1
st
 Week of November     Sports Week (Classes 1-10) 

10.11.2023      Friday Candle/Diya Decoration  

    Competition (Classes 1-3) 

    Inter-house Rangoli Making  

    Competition (Classes 4-10) 

11.11.2023     Saturday Diwali Break 

       to                   to 

13.11.2023     Monday 

(Both dates inclusive) 

16.11.2023    Thursday    Word Building Competition  

    (Classes 3-5)     

17.11.2023     Friday Punjabi Declamation Contest  

     Diwali  Celebration                    (Classes 5-10)    

27.11.2023     Monday     Birthday of Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

       

NOVEMBER, 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

      1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30     
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 Date              Day          Event/Holiday 

2
nd

 Week of December      Periodic Test-2 (Classes 1-12) 

17.12.2023       Sunday      Marty. Day of Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji 

22.12.2023       Friday      New Year Card Making  

         Competition (Classes 1-3) 

         Drawing Competition (Classes 4-6) 

         Poster Making Competition  

             (Classes 7-10) 

23.12.2023     Saturday       PTM 

                    25.12.2023 

        to 

02.01.2024                          Winter Break 

Singhal Stars Scholars Test (SST)                    (Both dates inclusive) 

       

 

DECEMBER, 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

          1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
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24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
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Date  Day      Event/Holiday 

12.01.2024 Friday      Lohri Celebration 

15.01.2024 Monday   English Picture Composition  

            Competition (Classes 3-8) 

3
rd

 Week of January      English Declamation Contest  

         (Classes 1-10) 

26.01.2024     Friday      Colouring Competition (Classes-1-4) 

                                            Collage Making Competition 

                                        (Classes 5-10)        

27.01.2024   Saturday     Republic Day Holiday  

       Lohri  Celebration                                                                           (in Lieu of 26
th
 January) 
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  
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Date     Day  Event/Holiday 

1
st
 Week of February Inter-house Quiz Contest  

    (Classes 3-10) 

2
nd

 Week of February Trip (Classes 1-8) 

17.02.2024     Saturday  PTM 

14.02.2024     Wednesday    Basant Panchmi Celebration 

    Kite Making Competition  

    (Classes 5-10) 

24.02.2024 Saturday        Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

    Basant Panchmi Celebration       

   

 

     

FEBRUARY, 2024 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  
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